
 

 
School Year 2023-2024 

Total 180 Instructional Days 

Total 154 days for VPK program (540 Hours) 

 

First Quarter (44 Days) 
 

August 14-18 (Mon-Fri) Teachers Return to Work Planning days 5 

August 18 (Fri)                       Preschool Orientation / New Students Orientation K-8th 5pm-7pm 

August 21 (Mon)   Start 1st Quarter   

August 21 (Mon)  1st Day for VPK Program 

September 04 (Mon)  Labor Day (School Closed) 

September 22 (Fri)                  Back to School Night (5:00pm – 7:30pm 

September 25 (Mon)             Day Off 

September 26 (Tue)  Prepare Interim Report for review (C or below in any subject and/or     
                                                Behavior) 

September 28 (Thurs)             Interim Report Issued  

October 4 (Wed)  Individual Picture Day     

October 23 (Mon)  1st Quarter Ends 

October 24 (Tues)  Teacher Planning (No school for student) (Grades Due) 6   

 

    Second Quarter (47 Days) 
 

October 25 (Wed)  Start 2nd Quarter 

November 07 (Tues)  Start Parent-Teacher Conference Schedules             
November 10 (Fri)  Veterans Day (School Closed) 

November 11 (Sat)  School Picnic  

November 14 (Tues)  Report Cards Issued (1st Quarter) 

November 14 (Tues)  Early Release @ 1:00 p.m. 

Parent-Teacher Conference (1:15 pm – 5:00 pm)  

November 14 (Tues)              Interim Report Due for Review 

November 22- 24(Wed-Fri)   Thanksgiving (School closed)  

November 28 (Tues)              Interim Report Issued Q2 

December    TBA                   Group Pictures /Staff Group Picture 

December 07(Thurs)  Reading Night (Preschool)  
December 14(Thurs)  Reading Night (KG-2nd Grade) 

December18-21(Mon-Thurs) MAP (K-5),  Mid-Term Exams (6th – 8th Grade) 

December 22 (Fri)  Sports Day -  Mid-Term Make-Up Exams  

Dec 25-Jan 05    Winter Break (School Closed)     

January 08 (Mon)                    Teacher Planning day  (No School for Students) 7 

January 09 (Tues)                   Students Return to School 

January 15 (Mon)  Martin Luther King (School Closed)  

January 19 (Fri)  Trike A Thon (Preschool - 2nd Grade) @ 9:00 am 

                                                2nd Quarter Ends 

January 22 Monday                Early Release @1pm. All grades are due by the end of the day 

     
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Third Quarter (43 Days) 
     

January 23 (Tues)  Start 3rd Quarter     
February 01(Thurs)  Report Cards Issued (2nd Q) 

February 02 (Fri)             Math Night 3rd - 8th Students & Parents (3:30-4:30) 

February 06 (Tues)  Interim Reports Due for Review 

February 13 (Tues)  Interim Reports Issued 

February 19 (Mon)    President's Day (School closed)   

February 29 (Thurs)          Graduation Pictures PreK4, 5th and 8th  grades 

March 08 (Fri)              Multi -Cultural Day (Prek - 8th Grade)  

March 10 (Sun)   Ramadan Starts 

March 15 (Fri)   Early Release Day @ 1:00 pm  

March 21(Thurs)                    3rd Quarter Ends                                                

March 22 (Fri)   Teacher Planning (No school for student) (Grades Due)8  
March 25 -29(Mon-Fri) Spring Break (School Closed)  

 

Fourth Quarter (46 Days) 
 

April 01 (Mon)   4th Quarter Begins   

April 05 (Fri)   Day Off Last Friday in Ramadan  

April 08-10 (Mon, Wed) Eid Ul Fitr (School Closed) 

April 15 (Mon)  Career Day 

April 16 (Tues)  Report Cards Issued (3rd Quarter) 

    Early Release @ 1:00 p.m. 
Parent-Teacher Conference (1:15 pm – 4:00 pm) 

April 26 (Fri)      In House Quran Competition 

May 01 (Wed)   Interim Report Due for Review 

May 01 (Wed)                        Last day of School for VPK (Students will stay until 12:30) 

    4.5 hrs (Total 154 days/Total 540 hours) 

May 07 (Tues)   Interim Report Issued 

May 07 (Tue)   Arabic Spelling Bee 

May 20 (Mon)   Class Spelling Bee Competition  

May 24 (Fri)   Spelling Bee Final Competition 

May 27 (Mon)   Memorial Day (School Closed) 

June 03-06(Mon-Thurs) MAP -  Final Exams (Middle School)  
June 07 (Fri)    Preschool Graduation 1pm-4pm 

June 07 (Fri)                           Early Dismissal @12pm Last Day of School 

June 07 (Fri)                           Graduation 5th and 8th Grades 5pm-8pm  

June 10-11 (Mon-Tues) Teacher Planning Days  10 
 

 

• Hurricane Make-Up Days:  

• Make-up for Individual Pictures 


